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The menu of Avenue Deli from Lexington comprises about 49 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $5.9 for a dish / drink.
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Avenue Deli Menu

Vegetarian

VEGGIE SANDWICH $6.5

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $6.5

Salad

COLE SLAW

Side Dishes

WHOLE DELI PICKLE $1.0

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.0

Noodles
CHICKEN NOODLE $3.5

Meat

OVEN GOLD TURKEY $15.2

Hot Sandwiches

HOT PASTRAMI SANDWICH $7.5

Burgers & Sandwiches

THANKSGIVING TURKEY

SANDWICH $8.0
Beef Specialties

BEEF CHILI $4.1
Burgers & Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN BREAST $12.9

Grinders

HOT CAPPICOLA

Grab N Go Items

SIDE OF MACARONI SALAD

Cold Cuts

DELUXE ROAST BEEF

Grinders & Wraps

PASTRAMI

Sliced Cheeses By The

Pound
WHITE AMERICAN CHEESE

$10.5

$2.0

$15.2

$15.2

$12.9

Traditional Open Faced

Sandwiches

GERMAN BOLOGNA SANDWICH

Side Orders

SIDE OF POTATO SALAD
SIDE OF COLESLAW

Deli Selection

CRACKED PEPPER TURKEY
SANDWICH

CRACKED PEPPER TURKEY

Uncategorized

LIVERWURST SANDWICH
GENOA SALAMI SANDWICH

$6.0

$2.0
$2.0

$7.5

$12.9

$3.8
$6.5
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Cheeses

CHEDDAR PROVOLONE $10.5
AMERICAN SWISS $10.5
GOLD LABEL SWISS $10.5

Deli Classics

NEW YORK DELI DOUBLE DECKER

SANDWICH 4.5
MILE HIGH PASTRAMI WITH SWISS $9.5
SANDWICH
MILE HIGH CORNED BEEF WITH $9.5
SWISS SANDWICH
Ingredients Used
PROVOLONE $9.4
CORNED BEEF $15.2
CHILI $3.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SOuUP $2.5
MEAT
PANINI
BREAD
Salads
CHICKEN SALAD $11.7
ADD CHICKEN/TURKEY $3.8
A CAESAR SALAD $5.8
GREEK SALAD $6.0
ANTIPASTO SALAD $6.8
CHEF SALAD $6.8
GARDEN SALAD $5.3

MACARONI SALAD

POTATO SALAD
TUNA SALAD

Sandwiches

g . REUBEN SANDWICH

PEANUT BUTTER AND

FLUFF SANDWICH
TURKEY CLUB

CHICKEN CORDON BLUE
SANDWICH

PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY
SANDWICH

RACHEL SANDWICH
MIDNIGHT RIDE SANDWICH
MINUTEMAN SANDWICH

PAUL REVERE SANDWICH
NAPOLI SANDWICH

BATTLE GREEN SANDWICH
DELUXE HAM

TUNA CHICKEN SALAD
EVERROAST CHICKEN BREAST
GERMAN BOLOGNA
MORTADELLA

BLT SANDWICH

HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH

ROAST TURKEY BREAST
SANDWICH

ROAST BEEF SANDWICH

EVER ROAST CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

ITALIAN SANDWICH

TUNA SANDWICH

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
SEAFOOD SALAD SANDWICH

$5.9
$11.7

$4.3
$3.0
$4.0

$4.3

$3.0

$4.3
$7.5
$8.3
$7.5
$7.5
$7.0
$12.9
$12.9
$12.9
$12.9
$10.5
$6.0
$7.0

$7.5
$7.5
$7.0

$7.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
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EGG SALAD SANDWICH
MEATBALL SANDWICH

$5.8 CORNED BEEF AND SWISS
SANDWICH
$6.5

$7.5

Avenue Deli

Massachusetts Avenue,
Lexington, 02421, United States
Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:30 -17:00
Tuesday 09:30 -17:00
Wednesday 09:30 -17:00
Thursday 09:30 -17:00
Friday 09:30 -17:00
Saturday 09:30 -16:00
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