

https://menuweb.menu Massachusetts Avenue, Lexington, 02421, United States Of America +17818621806 - https://www.1806avenuedeli.com/









, ,	
	1000

\$6.5	Grinders HOT CAPPICOLA	\$10.5
\$6.5	Grab N Go Items SIDE OF MACARONI SALAD	\$2.0
	Cold Cuts DELUXE ROAST BEEF	\$15.2
\$1.0	Grinders & Wraps PASTRAMI	\$15.2
\$7.0	Sliced Cheeses By Th Pound	e
\$3.5	Traditional Open Face	\$12.9 ed
\$15.2	GERMAN BOLOGNA SANDWICH	\$6.0
\$7.5	SIDE OF POTATO SALAD SIDE OF COLESLAW	\$2.0 \$2.0
S	Deli Selection	
\$8.0	CRACKED PEPPER TURKEY SANDWICH	\$7.5 \$12.9
\$4.1		Ψ12.3
\$12 .9	LIVERWURST SANDWICH GENOA SALAMI SANDWICH	\$3.8 \$6.5
	\$6.5 \$1.0 \$7.0 \$3.5 \$15.2 \$7.5 \$8.0	\$6.5 HOT CAPPICOLA Grab N Go Items \$6.5 SIDE OF MACARONI SALAD Cold Cuts DELUXE ROAST BEEF Grinders & Wraps \$1.0 PASTRAMI Sliced Cheeses By The Pound WHITE AMERICAN CHEESE \$3.5 Traditional Open Face Sandwiches GERMAN BOLOGNA SANDWICH \$15.2 Side Orders SIDE OF POTATO SALAD \$7.5 SIDE OF COLESLAW SOURCE OF COLESLAW Deli Selection \$8.0 CRACKED PEPPER TURKEY SANDWICH CRACKED PEPPER TURKEY \$4.1 Uncategorized LIVERWURST SANDWICH GENOA SALAMI SANDWICH

Cheeses		POTATO SALAD	\$5.9
CHEDDAR PROVOLONE	\$10.5	TUNA SALAD	\$11.7
AMERICAN SWISS	\$10.5		
GOLD LABEL SWISS	\$10.5	Sandwiches	
		REUBEN SANDWICH	\$4.3
Deli Classics		PEANUT BUTTER AND FLUFF SANDWICH	\$3.0
NEW YORK DELI DOUBLE DECKER SANDWICH	\$4.5	TURKEY CLUB	\$4.0
MILE HIGH PASTRAMI WITH SWISS SANDWICH	\$9.5	CHICKEN CORDON BLUE SANDWICH	\$4.3
MILE HIGH CORNED BEEF WITH SWISS SANDWICH	\$9.5	PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY SANDWICH	\$3.0
		RACHEL SANDWICH	\$4.3
Ingredients Used		MIDNIGHT RIDE SANDWICH	\$7.5
PROVOLONE	\$9.4	MINUTEMAN SANDWICH	\$8.3
CORNED BEEF	\$15.2	PAUL REVERE SANDWICH	\$7.5
CHILI	\$3.5	NAPOLI SANDWICH	\$7.5
TI T 0(D) I		BATTLE GREEN SANDWICH	\$7.0
These Types Of Dishe	S	DELUXE HAM	\$12.9
Are Being Served		TUNA CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.9
SOUP	\$2.5	EVERROAST CHICKEN BREAST	\$12.9
MEAT		GERMAN BOLOGNA	\$12.9
PANINI		MORTADELLA	\$10.5
BREAD		BLT SANDWICH	\$6.0
		HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$7.0
Salads CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.7	ROAST TURKEY BREAST SANDWICH	\$7.5
ADD CHICKEN/TURKEY	•	ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$7.5
CAESAR SALAD	\$5.8	EVER ROAST CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$7.0
GREEK SALAD	\$6.0	ITALIAN SANDWICH	\$7.5
ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$6.8	TUNA SANDWICH	\$6.5
CHEF SALAD	\$6.8	CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$6.5
GARDEN SALAD	\$5.3	SEAFOOD SALAD SANDWICH	\$6.5
MACARONI SALAD			



EGG SALAD SANDWICH

MEATBALL SANDWICH

\$5.8

CORNED BEEF AND SWISS

\$6.5

SANDWICH

\$7.5

Avenue Deli

Massachusetts Avenue, Lexington, 02421, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Monday 09:30 -17:00 Tuesday 09:30 -17:00 Wednesday 09:30 -17:00 Thursday 09:30 -17:00 Friday 09:30 -17:00 Saturday 09:30 -16:00 Boar's Head

PRICE
And Solad \$550

BREIDS

White What Note from
British Solad \$625

White What Note from
British Solad \$625

British Solad \$575

British B

Made with Menu